
ARKOOSH CUP 2026 - U6, U8, SNOWBOARD
U6 Class Girls

Place Bib Number Name Y.O.B Run #1 Run #2 Single Fastest
1 4 Pryce Jaeger 2020 41.29 39.65 39.65
2 7 Silvia Schirf 2020 49.11 47.12 47.12
3 5 Blair Gerry 2020 DSQ 58.42 58.42
4 3 Lily Kloster 2021 60.03 DSQ 60.03
5 6 Sammi Minor 2020 75.47 DNS 75.47

1 Mila Surdoval 2022 DNS DNS DNS
2 Mae Boeger 2022 DNS DNS DNS

U6 Class Boys
Place Bib Number Name Y.O.B Run #1 Run #2 Single Fastest

1 9 Isaac Kloster 2020 43.86 39.44 39.44
2 16 Rigby Wilson 2020 42.20 41.05 41.05
3 8 Pierce Burwell 2020 43.05 42.91 42.91
4 17 Don Surdoval 2020 46.00 43.36 43.36
5 77 Boone Brandenburg 2020 47.07 86.99 47.07
6 11 Luke Stratton 2020 50.50 47.29 47.29
7 15 Owen Preuss 2020 DSQ 48.38 48.38
8 10 Henry Patton 2020 52.35 57.83 52.35
9 13 Landon Case 2020 53.35 53.27 53.27

10 14 Bode Luce 2020 54.40 54.57 54.40
12 Luke Seagraves 2020 DNS DNS DNS
18 Orion Hart 2020 DNS DNS DNS

U8 Class Girls
Place Bib Number Name Y.O.B Run #1 Run #2 Single Fastest

1 37 Anna Kloster 2018 34.12 33.79 33.79
2 43 Jasie Goitiandia 2018 36.78 35.50 35.50
3 36 Emilia Eng 2018 36.76 36.38 36.38
4 40 Finley Harmon 2018 36.62 37.99 36.62
5 45 Vivien Luce 2018 37.31 41.53 37.31
6 41 Georgia Brandenburg 2018 40.82 38.08 38.08
7 35 Sullivan Kochvar 2018 40.16 38.61 38.61
8 46 Harlow Stumpner 2018 39.15 38.66 38.66
9 27 Harland Hustis 2019 40.78 39.13 39.13

10 19 Sophia Casey 2019 39.42 47.41 39.42
11 insert Finley Vaughan 2018 39.79 48.28 39.79
12 75 Margot Paulson 2017 40.21 41.34 40.21
13 42 Clark Livingston 2018 40.99 40.48 40.48
14 31 Briony Cook 2019 48.63 40.54 40.54
15 47 Maddie Westfall 2018 41.93 40.62 40.62
16 39 Wren Schwing 2018 40.98 42.11 40.98
17 24 Phoebe Taylor 2019 43.25 41.31 41.31
18 38 Julianne Massa 2018 44.08 42.27 42.27
19 30 Savanna Spangenberger 2019 47.72 42.87 42.87
20 20 Zoey Scarnegi 2019 43.46 DSQ 43.46
21 21 Grace Copperman 2019 44.50 44.23 44.23
22 29 Rylee Carley 2019 45.71 44.40 44.40



23 23 Dorothy Bridwell 2019 49.79 46.33 46.33
24 34 Anso Tyo 2018 47.60 46.44 46.44
25 28 Gemma King 2019 97.47 47.22 47.22
26 98 Rosie Duncan 2017 47.37 DSQ 47.37
27 22 Finley Binns 2019 49.93 48.09 48.09
28 48 Ava Boeger 2018 48.27 48.84 48.27
29 50 Imogene Hart 2018 51.40 50.37 50.37
30 44 Emme Peters 2018 51.28 51.72 51.28
31 33 Björk Reynolds 2019 51.95 51.93 51.93

25 Addy Hopeman 2019 DNS DNS DNS
26 Poppy Lees 2019 DNS DNS DNS
32 Frances Lanza 2019 DNS DNS DNS
49 Gwen Blackstead 2018 DNS DNS DNS
51 Rose Walton 2018 DNS DNS DNS

U8 Class Boys
Place Bib Number Name Y.O.B Run #1 Run #2 Single Fastest

1 60 Harrison Brumbach 2018 33.06 33.47 33.06
2 63 Dean Carr 2018 34.61 33.47 33.47
3 62 Bodhi Zelaya 2018 37.80 35.39 35.39
4 52 Jasper Rogers 2019 36.49 35.99 35.99
5 54 Wilder Spangenberger 2019 36.90 39.12 36.90
6 55 onyx wilson 2019 37.00 38.43 37.00
7 53 William McNeal 2019 37.08 DSQ 37.08
8 61 Archer Rivkin 2017 37.14 DSQ 37.14
9 58 Sam Beechinor 2018 40.59 37.73 37.73

10 76 Cale Clarke 2017 40.01 38.52 38.52
11 59 James Patton 2018 42.46 38.57 38.57
12 61 Charles Favrot 2018 45.54 39.25 39.25
13 56 Levon Blatz 2019 43.45 41.06 41.06
14 64 Finn Mallory 2018 48.52 43.41 43.41

57 Banks rixon 2018 DNS DNS DNS
65 Rudy Noren 2018 DNS DNS DNS

Snowboard
Place Bib Number Name Y.O.B Run #1 Run #2 Single Fastest

1 73 Jackson Neet 2016 62.12 42.63 42.63
2 70 Serena Sheue 2015 44.68 44.69 44.68
3 71 Ava Klemer 2015 47.40 49.37 47.40
4 69 Presley Flour 2016 48.90 49.30 48.90
5 70 Henrick Holesinsky 2017 50.90 50.76 50.76
6 67 Axel Will 2017 59.25 101.21 59.25
7 72 Isaiah Torres 2014 87.32 69.78 69.78
8 74 Brody Aoyama 2012 72.53 80.74 72.53
9 66 Ryken Thurmond 2017 78.10 104.71 78.10

10 69 Ruby Rager 2015 99.00 109.15 99.00


